Type EZL
W8962_1
Bulletin 71.2
Type EZL Pressure Reducing Regulator for
Low Differential Pressure Applications
Figure 1. Type EZL Pressure Reducing Regulator
Features
• Low Differential Applications—Can accurately control

15
Type EZL
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
  2 in. / DN 50 Body***
  3 in. / DN 80 Body***
  4 in. / DN 100 Body***
Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
WCC Steel
  NPT (2 in. only)***
  CL150 RF***
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
  BWE (Schedule 40)**
  SWE**
Cast Iron
  NPT (2 in. only)***
  CL125 FF***
Main Valve Seat Material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
Outlet Pressure Range (Select One)
Type 61L
  0.25 to 2 psig / 0.017 to 0.14 bar, Red***
  1 to 5 psig / 0.069 to 0.35 bar, Yellow***
  2 to 10 psig / 0.14 to 0.69 bar, Blue***
  5 to 15 psig / 0.35 to 1.03 bar, Brown***
  10 to 20 psig / 0.69 to 1.38 bar, Green***
Type 61HP
  15 to 45 psig / 1.03 to 3.10 bar, Yellow***
  35 to 100 psig / 2.41 to 6.90 bar, Blue***
  100 to 300 psig / 6.90 to 20.7 bar, Red(1)***
Type 6352
  2 to 10 psig / 0.14 to 0.69 bar, Black***
Type 6353
  3 to 40 psig / 0.21 to 2.8 bar***
  35 to 125 psig / 2.41 to 8.6 bar, Red***
Type 6354L, 6354M or 6354H
  85 to 200 psig / 5.9 to 13.8 bar, Blue***
  175 to 220 psig / 12.1 to 15.2 bar, Blue***
  200 to 300 psig / 13.8 to 20.7 bar, Green(1)***
Type 161EBM
  5 to 15 psig / 0.35 to 1.03 bar, White***
  10 to 40 psig / 0.69 to 2.8 bar, Yellow***
  30 to 75 psig / 2.07 to 5.17 bar, Black***
  70 to 140 psig / 4.83 to 9.65 bar, Green***
  130 to 200 psig / 8.96 to 13.8 bar, Blue***
  200 to 350 psig / 13.8 to 24.1 bar, Red(1)***
Pilot Elastomer Material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
  Fluorocarbon (FKM)***
Travel Indicator (Optional)
  Yes***
  No***
Main Valve Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
  Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match this order.
Pilot Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
  Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match this order.
1. Operating range is limited to maximum pressure.
Type EZL
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Fisher.com
Emerson Automation Solutions
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T  +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe
Bologna 40013, Italy
T +39 051 419 0611